01
08
14
24
34
72
73
74
75

21
23
31
41
42
43
45
46

07
29
47
50
51
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56
63
64
65
78
79

Congressional District 3, Senatorial District 10, Delegate District 42

Alvon
Alderson
Renick

High School
Organ Cave
WSS

WSS

WSS

WSS

Ronceverte
Fairgrounds
Vago
Courthouse
Richlands
Maxwelton
Lewisburg
Lewisburg

Asbury
Frankford
Meadow Bluff
Sewell Valley
Crawley
Rainelle
Quinwood
Charmco
Rupert
Rainelle
Clintonville
Williamsburg

With Precinct 56 Being in Delegate District 41

EASTERN DISTRICT

Anthony’s Creek Fire House
Alderson Community Building
Renick Fire House

Ronceverte Lions Recreation Center
Organ Cave Community Building
WSS Elementary School

WSS Elementary School

WSS Elementary School

WSS Elementary School

CENTRAL DISTRICT

Ronceverte City Hall

Greenbrier East High School

Enon Family Life Center

Courthouse

Calvary United Methodist Church
Clifton Presbyterian Church
Lewisburg United Methodist Church
Lewisburg United Methodist Church

WESTERN DISTRICT

Asbury Community Building
Frankford Elementary School
Smoot Elementary

Little Sewell Baptist Church
Western Greenbrier Middle School
Rainelle Elementary

Crichton Elementary

Greenbrier West High School
Rupert Community Building
Rainelle City Hall

Clintonville Community Building
Williamsburg Community Center



